g2gElYy—IL-F-1S

WOREETHFE KFEL-&FL  Fii 8.2km FH4E6.3%

mEER [O—FL—9—0-BFAYSX [ -a84]] 20254E11 8308 (8)
Mz ffgg EE K% R F— L% B4 L by T (km/h)

1 14 1 E& R [&®  Bluerhino 26:47.86 00:00.000 18.35

2 4 6 B BRE IHO®  INADA Lab 0FEDE 30:38.52 03:50.662 16.05

3 60 3 Ik (UO®  INADA Lab 0FMDE 33:16.53 06:28.676 14.78

4 63 7 1M E® N 34:03.81 07:15.948 14.44

5 9 2 Bk %E hog 36:53.51 10:05.656 13.33

6 84 4 [HH KE woR 37:47.17 10:59.307 13.02

7 92 5 JIf HE BiRE 41:49.46 15:01.599 11.76

FE: VoIIRBIRTEAS /1 R—=2



F28EY—IL-K-1pS

WARSETHHSPE KFEL-&FIL FiE 8.2km F14E6.3%

REER [RAR—YEB7IAFBEEOH-LFIS5X] 2025411 8308 (H)
Bz ﬁ%g_ £S5 E4% #R @ F—LA B4 L T (km/h)

| 4 205 K¥E LF KR li&F+1) YAMA-CHARI CH 24:54.81 00:00.000 19.74

2 40 204 FHHAE W g  Drya47URARZEL 30:14.31 05:19.497 16.27

EE: V—U-F-BIETERER 1/1 R=%



g8y —)L- K-S

WORERTHFE KBEL-&EIL Bl 8.2km F)4%6.3%

BEER [(RAR—VEBHT7ANEEGEDE-BFI/5X] 20254118308 (H)
Wiz g &S R4 /R F— L 84 Ls FyTE Gm/h)

1 3 200 =R HHH IR PreA7UrANTRIL 24:13.89 00:00.000 20.3

2 11 200 FH# K2 R Ll R 26:24.39  02:10.505 18.63

3 38 203 AHE EA L8R ZE#HBOY 30:01.61 05:47.718 16.38

4 68 202 AL & RERRT 34:53.09 10:39.198 14.1

FHE: VR IRTEAR /1 R—=2



F28[@Y—JL-F-®S

IWAREETHEFE KHEL-&EL B 8.2km FH4E6.3%

BEER [O—F-MTBREDE(FyroEALHISR)] 2025411 4308 (A)
w5 &% R4 {ER F— L% 841 b2 km/h)

1 2 300 Hi§ #—H 23:14.47  00:00.000 21.16

2 5 301 GBR MEH LR 25:22.10 02:07.630 19.39

FE: VLR IRTEAS 1/1 R=2



g8y —IL- K-S

WOREEHHFE KFHEL-&EL Bl 8.2km E1Y4)E26.3%

MEsERE [(O—FftL—HY—0&-BFBISA(KELE~30F)] 20254E11 830 (B)
-2 ﬁg% B2 E4 R F—L% B4 L by (km/h)
1 717 B KB LRR  HEEND 25:39.68  00:00.000 19.17
2 9 8 @Kk BF IWEO®  INADA LabAoFEDE 26:04.94 00:25.257 18.86
3 10 19 MZE & I[E®R  Aki Rising Bicycle team 26:10.09 00:30.407 18.8
4 17 13 @ #5 AR EL CAMINO 27:02.55 01:22.874 18.19
5 25 18 ERMt ¥ L5%R 28:36.36 02:56.678 17.19
6 29 14 FEXKE LRR F—LER 29:00.16 03:20.484 16.96
7 35 15  RE BhiF AR 29:48.54 04:08.858 16.5
8 85 12 Al X& LERR F—LER 38:12.46 12:32.782 12.87
9 95 9 HE #H=E [L&%  EL CAMINO 42:50.73 17:11.051 11.48
10 103 10 BiK 46 LSRR F—LER 48:08.13 22:28.454 10.22
DNS DNS 11 ZHE =% L&R 0
DNS DNS 16 #kH F& fi] L1 W 0

FHE: V- R-BIRTERER /1 R—=2
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FHE: VR IRITREAR

F28EY—IL-K-pS

WLWOREEHHFET KFEL-&F L F¥ 82km FH4E6.3%
PBRHER [O—FL—9—0DE-BFCHS5X(31~40F)]
Fm

LER
(T} 2
INTS
LEER
LER
BRI
AR
1m0
wOr
aR
RmE
IN_T 2
LRR
IN_ T2
LR
wOR
WA
AR
R
ERR

F—LA&

INADA Lab. 1oFDE
FiENRMBIE

Ee% AV i

EIES
BHBER

REFRHE

=EAaL—ivy

EOASM(5—

AL & BIRER

ELTSA4H—

INADA Lab. vFENE

24 L

22:56.87
26:02.23
26:37.68
28:16.15
29:59.20
30:09.10
31:12.20
31:49.69
31:51.13
32:37.60
34:41.50
35:52.40
43:53.96
50:05.81
51:03.37

1:11:42.96

2025411 H30H (H)

vz (km/h)

00:00.000
03:05.357
03:40.803
05:19.277
07:02.327
07:12.225
08:15.331
08:52.813
08:54.253
09:40.732
11:44.632
12:55.530
20:57.086
27:08.941
28:06.496

48:46.091

1/1 R—S

21.43

18.89
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13.71
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6.86
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DNF

DNS
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DNS

T

kS ®= &4
6 42 &I EA
12 50 HEt #
16 55 R SE#H
18 64 RIE F*
19 43 [ IEF
20 44 X &
21 40 BAE @%
26 49 FT|K MA
27 63 WA #*
28 48 it fB—ER
33 60 it RBig
34 59 @O R
42 56 ¥HE XM
51 54 i Tt
52 57 M fiith
70 45 M BX
74 61 SiE ME
86 52 EA BAE
91 62 Z=HF {E
97 41 UF Hih
99 51 TFih XA
DNF 46  fEi& i
DNS 47 R 1&EXHS
DNS 58 HRJIl BT
DNS 53 HMf xad

V= ROIRITERER

F28EY—)L-K-pS

IWAREETHAFE KETEL-&FWU B 8.2km T4 E26.3%
BEER [O—FL—Y—0E-BFDHISRX(41~50F)]

¥R

EHRE

F— L%

RH3

SUNZOKU

eNSherecyclingTeam

ZEAL

Mr.GingerAle / SAA—TY

I K#E

MIGRATRY cycling team

on-7oad

ZEAL

PERD
HHEILER
F—LYayia
EVTSA45—
ZEAL

Sadlle—Up!

24 L

25:31.00
26:32.48
27:02.27
27:07.03
27:16.56
27:30.12
27:33.28
28:36.66
28:41.53
28:49.10
29:31.84
29:46.09
30:26.72
31:47.81
31:49.58
35:05.01
35:53.46
38:22.54
41:29.31
44:54.20

45:25.88

20254118308 (8)
by SE (km/h)

00:00.000 19.28
01:01.479 18.53
01:31.272 18.19
01:36.030 18.14
01:45.564 18.03
01:59.124 17.88
02:02.279 17.85
03:05.666 17.19
03:10.531 17.14
03:18.103 17.07
04:00.843 16.66
04:15.095 16.52
04:55.721 16.16
06:16.818 15.47
06:18.579 15.45
09:34.009 14.02
10:22.468 13.7
12:51.548 12.82
15:58.310 11.85
19:23.203 10.95
19:54.888 10.82

0

0

0

0

1/1 R=



g2gEy—IL-F-1p>

WOREETHFE KFHFEL-&=L BE 8.2km FHAE6.3%

BHER (O—FL—9—0&-BFEISRA(51~59F)] 2025411 H308 (A)
[{s %E 2 E4 {E R F— L% 84 L by T (km/h)
1 15 77 R BEEX L8R S#HEoz 26:59.78  00:00.000 18.22
2 22 91 EX {EF iO®  INADA Lab. vFENE 27:57.90 00:58.117 17.59
3 23 69 = —i (WO®  H2R 28:04.43 01:04.649 17.52
4 30 87 LFEHE B JRB®  Goodspeed 29:01.11 02:01.323 16.95
5 32 84 ERKE * L& 29:30.25 02:30.466 16.67
6 3 93 Rl B ILBR  Team NG 29:49.51 02:49.725 16.49
7 43 75 4O BT LSRR 30:29.62 03:29.836 16.13
8 47 66 HR FE LBR  JCyA4PURANFHEIL 30:52.53 03:52.750 15.93
9 58 73 KB BX KHE®  WWEF+') YAMA-CHARI CH 32:45.26 05:45.473 15.02
10 59 79 BtE B LBR 32:54.11 05:54.329 14.95
11 62 80 Al F= AR  FENEHE 33:54.74 06:54.961 14.5
12 65 68 IEK BAM LBE EVIS(4— 34:39.17 07:39.385 14.19
13 67 90 IUX EIE LAaE|  ZEAL 34:48.66 07:48.878 14.13
14 71 82 TH EE L&R 35:12.12 08:12.335 13.97
15 72 89 He R LER 35:27.63 08:27.850 13.87
16 75 86 1L BEEE fE Ll IR 36:04.35 09:04.563 13.63
17 77 92 FE ORBA LSRR 36:47.34 09:47.555 13.37
18 78 65 H EE -1} 36:52.74 09:52.952 13.34
19 87 76 XIE B4 1PN 39:21.08 12:21.300 125
20 90 83 8 RB o FENRMIE 41:01.65 14:01.864 11.99
21 93 74 IO Ez IN-T 42:05.99 15:06.204 11.68
22 94 85 HiH HiE 1T m ] & S ) 42:29.06 15:29.280 11.58
23 102 72 =& #F LR ®waL—ivy 46:54.34 19:54.552 10.48
24 105 67 &8 mMhBA WO\ 50:45.63 23:45.842 9.69
25 111 70 Bk BE L8R 56:20.66 29:20.877 8.73
26 nm3y 7 ARHE #Z EER 1:02:45.29 35:45.503 7.84
DNS DNS 78 Ui & LER 0
DNS DNS 88 tH f@—8 (ungk —# 0
DNF DNF 81 XH #A LR 0

FHE: Y- FOIRITEAER 1/2 R—=%



F28EY—)L-F-1PS

IWOREETHFE XFEL-&F L B 8.2km FHHE6.3%

BEER [O—FL—Y—0D8-BFFU5X(60~69F)] 20254E11 5308 (H)

Iz l%‘g &2 K4 R F—L%& B4 L by (km/h)
1 31 94 (hE FZ RBR  KHM 29:09.95 00:00.000 16.86
2 41 95 HE fEE KR AT 30:23.02 01:13.078 16.19
3 45 100 HRFEHR LEER ——IF— 30:43.62 01:33.674 16.01
4 50 302 #BX HQRE IO\ INADA Lab.PFEDER 31:35.18 02:25.237 15.57
5 55 99 FEE JEE (o 31:56.11 02:46.167 15.4
6 61 98 A WR LBR 33:25.42 04:15.476 14.72
7 80 97 EMA —4& Lao| AL 37:24.34 08:14.396 13.15
8 83 96 [RHE KA R/  ISOLANI FALCON 37:29.62 08:19.670 13.12
9 89 101 [l EZSE LER 40:56.56 11:46.613 12.01
10 98 102 i5 f&sk a2 R 45:17.72  16:07.772 10.86
11 112 103 5SH# {8 IO’} F—LDAIDAI 58:39.12 29:29.176 8.38

EE: VIR IRITEASR /1 R=%



F28@Y—IL-F-S5

WOREETHHRFE KFEFEL-&FIL El 8.2km FK¥4)E6.3%

mEBER [O—FL—Y—0D&E-BFGHOSR(T0FLL)] 2025411 8308 (H)
e ®E &8 R4 £ F—L% 84 L byTE (m/h)

1 69 105 #EHt B4 iffu]-} 35:04.90 00:00.000 14.02

2 82 104 K ¥ &5 37:2811 02:23.210 13.13

3 100 107 #M@E FEh BEUR TAEEL 45:55.01 10:50.110 10.71

4 108 106 /ML Fi BER  WmYTYT 52:07.18 17:02.282 9.43

FiE: Y—I-K-PSIEFTEES 1/1 R—2



F28EY— LK1

IWOREETHHRFE KFFEL-&F L B 8.2km £H4K6.3%

BHER [(O—FL—Y—0&-KFI5XA] 2025411 H30H (B)
[:{04 ffgfﬁ B2 R4 R F—L% B4 Ly by T (krn/h)

1 46 113 [UXx BEHE LRR o073 30:50.57 00:00.000 15.95

2 88 112 XAk % 1=l ! 40:15.11 09:24.537 12.22

3 107 111 Bl#h &N WAk +—ErJ-lunDRBkES 51:29.33 20:38.752 9.55

FE: VIR SIRTEAR 1/1 R—=%



F28EY—IL-F-S

WOREEHSEFE AREL-REL R 8.2km FHIA6N
EER (MTBOR-BFI5X] 20254611 B308 (B)

B4z ﬁ%ﬁ E2 K4 3o F—L% B4 L by T (km/h)
1 48 110 E#f EHH wa| H49)Evk240 31:02.40 00:00.000 15.85

2 76 109 ¥A EH LEBR Ed5448— 36:12.56 05:10.160 13.58

3 109 108 X #XK LBR BEZXE=HPMMA 53:08.90 22:06.501 9.25
1/1 R—=

FE: V- -F-BIRTEAESR



#28EY—IL- K->

LWAOREETMAFE KFEL-#FL Flt 8.2km FHHR6.3%

mBEER [O—FL—Y9—0f-xFr5XB] 20254E11 8308 (H)
W42 ff[gg S K4 e F—LA& B4 L byTZ (km/h)

1 56 119 RF £&E [iE®® Ak Rising Bicycle team 32:07.91 00:00.000 15.31

2 64 118 WHIE #HhiE Ok 34:18.60 02:10.687 14.33

3 81 115 KHu HH hal’ LY=o ISoia 37:24.58 05:16.671 13.15

4 101 116 KT WEI REWLR 46:32.87 14:24.963 10.56

5 110 114 FH Ly WO®  MrGingerAle / SR2—D Y 55:15.01 23:07.099 8.9
DNS DNS 117 RklR HEHx RILR EFEEHST 0

FE: V—-F-pS3RTEAR 171 R=%



